
RNR Clearwater Half Marathon (V1)

Proposed route not finalized



RNR Clearwater Half Marathon (V1)

1. 0.0 0.0 Start of route 0.2

2. 0.2 0.2 Right onto Court St 0.1

3. 0.3 0.1 Continue onto Clearwater Memorial Causeway/Pierce Blvd 1.9

4. 2.2 1.9 At the traffic circle, take the 4th exit onto Coronado Dr 0.2

5. 2.4 0.2 Slight right onto S Gulfview Blvd 1.0

6. 3.4 1.0 Right onto Gulf Blvd 3.7

7. 7.1 3.7 Left onto Belleair Bluffs/Causeway Blvd 1.3

8. 8.4 1.3 Continue onto W Bay Dr 0.0

9. 8.4 0.0 Left onto Bluff View Dr 1.0

10. 9.5 1.0 Left onto Indian Rocks Rd 0.0

11. 9.5 0.0 Slight left onto Magnolia Rd 0.3

12. 9.8 0.3 Left onto Ponce De Leon Blvd 0.8

13. 10.6 0.8 At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Indian Rocks Rd 0.7

14. 11.4 0.7 Left onto Belleview Blvd 0.1

15. 11.5 0.1 Belleview Blvd turns slightly right and becomes Druid Rd S 1.6

16. 13.1 1.6 Left at the 1st cross street onto Clearwater Memorial Causeway/Cleveland St 0.2

17. 13.3 0.2 Clearwater Memorial Causeway/Cleveland St turns right and becomes Drew St 0.1

18. 13.3 0.1 End of route 0.0

13.3 miles.  +187/-215 feet

Proposed route not finalized




